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199212300003
15891

12/30/1992
08:43:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CALDWELL,
JON DAVID

9 156 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:156

200304170002
32620

04/17/2003
08:44:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

200110230004
57691

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200304170002
32620

04/17/2003
08:44:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

200110230004
57691

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200305220003
17350

05/22/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

21 101 200211050005
50080

Lot#:18
Book:21
Pg:101

200306230003
90250

06/23/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202250000
91671

200308070005
16320

08/07/2003
12:10:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

199504190001
01121

200308070005
16310

08/07/2003
12:10:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199409220002
89691

200308210005
54180

08/21/2003
02:03:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TERRACE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200308070005
16720

201612130004
54580

12/13/2016
12:24:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20161110000
416490

Lot#:11 Blk:77
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201612130004
54580

12/13/2016
12:24:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20161110000
416490

Lot#:12 Blk:77
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201612130004
54580

12/13/2016
12:24:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20161110000
416490

Lot#:12 Blk:77
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

199904070001
45981

04/07/1999
12:43:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199804210001
42611



199905260002
21751

05/26/1999
03:50:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

7 173 199605310001
75761

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:173
Desc:1996-
17576

199906280002
68311

06/28/1999
09:56:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199906280002
68301

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1999-
26830

200305220003
17350

05/22/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

21 101 200211050005
50080

Lot#:18
Book:21
Pg:101

200309160006
23660

09/16/2003
03:37:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200212030006
01110

200310030006
65390

10/03/2003
08:50:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

8 2 200208050003
66020

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:8
Pg:2

200310030006
65390

10/03/2003
08:50:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

8 2 200208050003
66020

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:8
Pg:2

201710040003
61120

10/04/2017
08:04:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

32 48 Instr
#:20141015000
326690

Lot#:625
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201710230003
84330

10/23/2017
03:33:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

10 89 Instr
#:20050908000
464790

Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:89
Sub:OAKS
COMMON
AREA

201710230003
84330

10/23/2017
03:33:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050908000
464790

Other:SEE
INST

201810150003
64620

10/15/2018
09:58:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TEXHOST LLC Legacy #:1996-
15785 Instr
#:19960515000
157851

Other:SEE
INST

201811200004
09580

11/20/2018
10:36:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

8 167 Instr
#:20180913000
329430

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201811200004
09580

11/20/2018
10:36:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

8 167 Instr
#:20180913000
329430

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201811200004
09580

11/20/2018
10:36:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

8 167 Instr
#:20180913000
329430

Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A



201910170003
83550

10/17/2019
03:23:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

39 84 Instr
#:20120816000
302800

Lot#:22
Book:39 Pg:84
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 7TH
SECTOR
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201910170003
83550

10/17/2019
03:23:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

39 84 Instr
#:20120816000
302800

Lot#:22
Book:39 Pg:84
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 7TH
SECTOR
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201911070004
14490

11/07/2019
01:51:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MOVEMENT
MORTGAGE
LLC

21 93 Instr
#:20170623000
224330

Lot#:248
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201710230003
84330

10/23/2017
03:33:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

10 89 Instr
#:20050908000
464790

Lot#:29
Book:10 Pg:89
Sub:OAKS

201810150003
64620

10/15/2018
09:58:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TEXHOST LLC 39 43 Legacy #:1996-
15785 Instr
#:19960515000
157851

Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:43
Sub:MALIK
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 9


