Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212300003 15891	12/30/1992 08:43:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CALDWELL, JON DAVID			9	156		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:156
200304170002 32620	04/17/2003 08:44:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					200110230004 57691	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200304170002 32620	04/17/2003 08:44:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					200110230004 57691	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200305220003 17350	05/22/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			21	101	200211050005 50080	Lot#:18 Book:21 Pg:101
200306230003 90250	06/23/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200202250000 91671	
200308070005 16320	08/07/2003 12:10:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					199504190001 01121	
200308070005 16310	08/07/2003 12:10:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					199409220002 89691	
200308210005 54180	08/21/2003 02:03:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TERRACE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200308070005 16720	
201612130004 54580	12/13/2016 12:24:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20161110000 416490	Lot#:11 Blk:77 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201612130004 54580	12/13/2016 12:24:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20161110000 416490	Lot#:12 Blk:77 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201612130004 54580	12/13/2016 12:24:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20161110000 416490	Lot#:12 Blk:77 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
199904070001 45981	04/07/1999 12:43:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199804210001 42611	

199905260002 21751	05/26/1999 03:50:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC		7	173	199605310001 75761	Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:173 Desc:1996- 17576
199906280002 68311	06/28/1999 09:56:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199906280002 68301	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1999- 26830
200305220003 17350	05/22/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		21	101	200211050005 50080	Lot#:18 Book:21 Pg:101
200309160006 23660	09/16/2003 03:37:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK				200212030006 01110	
200310030006 65390	10/03/2003 08:50:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		8	2	200208050003 66020	Lot#:4 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:2
200310030006 65390	10/03/2003 08:50:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		8	2	200208050003 66020	Lot#:4 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:2
201710040003 61120	10/04/2017 08:04:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		32	48	Instr #:20141015000 326690	Lot#:625 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201710230003 84330	10/23/2017 03:33:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY		10	89	Instr #:20050908000 464790	Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:89 Sub:OAKS COMMON AREA
201710230003 84330	10/23/2017 03:33:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY				Instr #:20050908000 464790	Other:SEE INST
201810150003 64620	10/15/2018 09:58:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TEXHOST LLC				Legacy #:1996- 15785 Instr #:19960515000 157851	Other:SEE INST
201811200004 09580	11/20/2018 10:36:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		8	167	Instr #:20180913000 329430	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201811200004 09580	11/20/2018 10:36:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		8	167	Instr #:20180913000 329430	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201811200004 09580	11/20/2018 10:36:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		8	167	Instr #:20180913000 329430	Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A

201910170003 83550	10/17/2019 03:23:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		39	84	Instr #:20120816000 302800	Lot#:22 Book:39 Pg:84 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 7TH SECTOR FINAL RECORD PLAT
201910170003 83550	10/17/2019 03:23:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		39	84	Instr #:20120816000 302800	Lot#:22 Book:39 Pg:84 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 7TH SECTOR FINAL RECORD PLAT
201911070004 14490	11/07/2019 01:51:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC		21	93	Instr #:20170623000 224330	Lot#:248 Book:21 Pg:93 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201710230003 84330	10/23/2017 03:33:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY		10	89	Instr #:20050908000 464790	Lot#:29 Book:10 Pg:89 Sub:OAKS
201810150003 64620	10/15/2018 09:58:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TEXHOST LLC		39	43	Legacy #:1996- 15785 Instr #:19960515000 157851	Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:43 Sub:MALIK SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOT 9